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SJT00RT– crimp
wall mounting receptacle

* To complete order number, see page 20
** Standard wall mount may be back panel mounted where panel thickness does not

exceed these dimensions. For thicker panel applications, SJTP00RT should be used,
page 10.

All dimensions for reference only.

Shell
Size

L
Max

M
+.000
–.005

R
(TP)

S
±.016

T
±.005

V Thread Modified N
+.001
–.005

P**
Max

Class 2A
UNEF (Plated)

Modified
Major Dia.

8 .500 .632 .594 .812 .120 .4375-28 .421 – .417 .473 .117

10 .500 .632 .719 .938 .120 .5625-24 .542 – .538 .590 .117

12 .500 .632 .812 1.031 .120 .6875-24 .667 – .663 .750 .117

14 .500 .632 .906 1.125 .120 .8125-20 .791 – .787 .875 .117

16 .500 .632 .969 1.219 .120 .9375-20 .916 – .912 1.000 .117

18 .500 .632 1.062 1.312 .120 1.0625-18 1.034 – 1.030 1.125 .117

20 .500 .602 1.156 1.438 .120 1.1875-18 1.158 – 1.154 1.250 .087

22 .500 .602 1.250 1.562 .120 1.3125-18 1.283 – 1.279 1.375 .087

24 .550 .602 1.375 1.688 .147 1.4375-18 1.408 – 1.404 1.500 .055

*SJT00RT-XX-XXX
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SJTP00RT – crimp
wall mounting receptacle (back panel mounting)

All dimensions for reference only.

Shell
Size

F
+.000
–.005

K
+.006
–.000

L
Max.

M
+.000
–.005

R
(TP)

S
+.011
–.010

T
±.005

Z
±.031

V Thread
Class 2A

(Plated) UNEF

P
Dia.

+.001
–.005

W
Max.

G
Max.

8 .609 .945 .539 .860 .594 .812 .120 .062 .4375-28 .516 .812 .345

10 .609 .945 .539 .860 .719 .938 .120 .062 .5625-24 .633 .812 .345

12 .609 .945 .539 .860 .812 1.031 .120 .062 .6875-24 .802 .812 .345

14 .609 .945 .539 .860 .906 1.125 .120 .062 .8125-20 .927 .812 .345

16 .609 .945 .539 .860 .969 1.219 .120 .062 .9375-20 1.052 .812 .345

18 .609 .945 .539 .860 1.062 1.312 .120 .062 1.0625-18 1.177 .812 .345

20 .609 .945 .539 .860 1.156 1.438 .120 .062 1.1875-18 1.302 .812 .345

22 .609 .945 .539 .860 1.250 1.562 .120 .062 1.3125-18 1.427 .812 .345

24 .750 1.085 .493 1.000 1.375 1.688 .147 .078 1.4375-18 1.552 .781 .452

* To complete order number, see page 20

*SJTP00RT-XX-XXX
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SJTP02RE – crimp
box mounting receptacle (back panel mounting)

All dimensions for reference only.

Shell
Size

F
+.000
–.005

K
+.006
–.000

M
+.000
–.005

R
(TP)

S
+.011
–.010

T
±.005

Z
±.031

P
Dia.

+.001
–.005

KK
Dia.

+.005
–.002

G
Max.

8 .609 .945 .860 .594 .812 .120 .062 .516 .417 .345

10 .609 .945 .860 .719 .938 .120 .062 .633 .538 .345

12 .609 .945 .860 .812 1.031 .120 .062 .802 .663 .345

14 .609 .945 .860 .906 1.125 .120 .062 .927 .787 .345

16 .609 .945 .860 .969 1.219 .120 .062 1.052 .912 .345

18 .609 .945 .860 1.062 1.312 .120 .062 1.177 1.030 .345

20 .609 .945 .860 1.156 1.438 .120 .062 1.302 1.154 .345

22 .609 .945 .860 1.250 1.562 .120 .062 1.427 1.279 .345

24 .750 1.085 1.000 1.375 1.688 .147 .078 1.552 1.404 .452

* To complete order number, see page 20

*SJTP02RE-XX-XXX
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SJT06RT/SJTG06RT – crimp
straight plug/straight plug (with grounding fingers)

* To complete order, see page 20

All dimensions for reference only.

Shell
Size

L
Max

Q
Dia. Max.

V Thread

Class 2A
UNEF (Plated)

Modified
Major Dia.

8 1.219 .734 .4375-28 .421 – .417

10 1.219 .844 .5625-24 .542 – .538

12 1.219 1.016 .6875-24 .667 – .663

14 1.219 1.141 .8125-20 .791 – .787

16 1.219 1.265 .9375-20 .916 – .912

18 1.219 1.391 1.0625-18 1.034 – 1.030

20 1.219 1.500 1.1875-18 1.158 – 1.154

22 1.219 1.625 1.3125-18 1.283 – 1.279

24 1.258 1.750 1.4375-18 1.408 – 1.404

*SJT06RT-XX-XXX

*SJTG06RT-XX-XXX
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SJT07RT – crimp
jam nut receptacle

• “D” shaped panel cut-out dimensions
* To complete order number, see page 20
** Oversize threads. Check accessory threads before ordering

All dimensions for reference only.

Shell
Size

A•
+.000
–.010

H
Hex

+.017
–.016

S
±.016

V Thread
Class 2A

UNEF (Plated)

R Thread
Class 2A

UNEF (Plated)

N
+.001
–.005

C
Max.

T•
+.010
–.000

8 .542 .750 .938 .5625-24 .5625-24 .473 1.078 .572

10 .669 .875 1.062 .6875-24 .6875-24 .590 1.203 .697

12 .830 1.062 1.250 .8125-20 .8750-20 .750 1.391 .884

14 .955 1.188 1.375 .9375-20 1.0000-20 .875 1.515 1.007

16 1.084 1.312 1.500 1.0625-18 1.1250-18 1.000 1.641 1.134

18 1.208 1.438 1.625 1.1875-18 1.2500-18 1.125 1.766 1.259

20 1.333 1.562 1.812 1.3125-18 1.3750-18 1.250 1.953 1.384

22 1.459 1.688 1.938 1.4375-18 1.5000-18 1.375 2.078 1.507

24 1.580 1.812 2.062 1.4375-18 1.6250-18 1.500 2.203 1.634

*SJT07RT-XX-XXX
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SJTIY – hermetic
solder mounting receptacle

* To complete order, see page 20

All dimensions for reference only.

Shell
Size

L
+.011
–.000

M
+.006
–.005

G
Dia.

+.011
–.010

K
Dia.

+.001
–.005

N
+.001
–.005

8 .789 .125 .687 .562 .473

10 .789 .125 .797 .672 .590

12 .789 .125 .906 .781 .750

14 .789 .125 1.031 .906 .875

16 .789 .125 1.156 1.031 1.000

18 .789 .125 1.281 1.156 1.125

20 .789 .125 1.375 1.250 1.250

22 .821 .156 1.500 1.375 1.375

24 .821 .156 1.625 1.500 1.500

*SJTIY-XX-XXX
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SJT07Y – hermetic
jam nut receptacle

• “D” shaped panel cut-out dimensions
* To complete order number, see page 20

All dimensions for reference only.

Shell
Size

N
+.001
–.005

C
Max.

A•
+.000
–.010

L
Max.

H
Hex

+.017
–.016

S
±.016

KK
+.011
–.000

RR
Thread

Class 2A
UNEF (Plated)

T•
+.010
–.000

8 .473 1.078 .542 .297 .750 .938 .642 .5625-24 .572

10 .590 1.203 .669 .297 .875 1.062 .766 .6875-24 .697

12 .750 1.391 .830 .297 1.062 1.250 .892 .8750-20 .884

14 .875 1.515 .955 .297 1.188 1.375 1.018 1.0000-20 1.007

16 1.000 1.641 1.084 .297 1.312 1.500 1.142 1.1250-18 1.134

18 1.125 1.766 1.208 .328 1.438 1.625 1.268 1.2500-18 1.259

20 1.250 1.953 1.333 .328 1.562 1.812 1.392 1.3750-18 1.384

22 1.375 2.078 1.459 .328 1.688 1.938 1.518 1.5000-18 1.507

24 1.500 2.203 1.580 .328 1.812 2.062 1.642 1.6250-18 1.634

*SJT07Y-XX-XXX


